0 N
0
,_
ROBO-8111 VG2AR is based on the Intel®
C216 chipset and workstation processor sku.
Built with flexible PCI express expansion, it's
suitable for medical, Factory Automation, and
Digital Signage applications.

• On-board two SATA II and two SATA Ill
ports support RAID 0, 1 ,5, 1 0
• ORDERING GUIDE
AB1-2329 ROB0-8111VG2AR
PICMG 1.3(PCI-E+P Cl).LGA 1155.
Xeon A3 processors.SHB.wNGA/Dual GbE/
Audio
• PACKING LIST
Standard B6901990 SATA II cable
B6902930 SATA Ill cable !Black\
B690021S cable kit for FDD+PRN with
bracket
B6903240 Dual head COM port cable with
bracket
B6903350 DVI-D + VGA cable
B8981980 PICMG SBC Handling and Installation
Notice
B3751500 Installation C D
Optional B6902980 PS/2 Keyboard / Mouse cable with
bracket
B6902230 USB oort cable with bracket
B6903090 USB 3.0 cable with bracket
AB9-2066 PA-M1AU Multiole Media kit
lnter"C226
Two USB3.0 ports
Dual USB3.0 ports
Dual GbE ports
DVl-1 port ---::J...i11II
(DVI-D-t-VGA)
ii
ii
Iii.
•
6*14® -
Processor
Chipset
BIOS
Memory
Storage Devices
Watchdog Timer
Hardware Monitoring
Expansion Interface
IU•il�Oa,12,m
Super 1/0
Audio
Ethernet
Serial Port
USB
Keyboard & Mouse
GPIO
Others
- Intel" Xeon" E3-1200v2 series and Core™ i3 processor in LGA1155 package
- IDMI x4 Link 5.0 GT/s
- Supports lntet"Turbo Boost, Hyper-Threading, Virtualization, Thermal
Monrtoring, Trusted Execution and SpeedStep Technology (deperds on CPU sku)
lntel® C216 PCH
Phoenix UEFI BIOS
- Supports up to 16GB DDR3 1333/1600 SDRAM on two 240-pin ECC DIMM
sockets
- Supports ECC
- Supports 2x SATA Ill drives and 4x SATA II drives
(Dual SATA II ports via Backplane)
- RAID 0,1 ,5,10
- 1x FOO channel
Programmable via S/W from 0.5 sec. to 254.5 sec.
System monitor (Voltage, Fan Speed and Temperature)
- From CPU (Xeon/Core i3) 1x PCI Express x16 or 2x PCI Express x8 or
1 x PCI Express x8 + 2x PCI Express x4 by jumper setting
- From PCH: 1x PCI Express x4 or 4x PCI Express x1 by different bios support
- 4x PCI devices at 32 bit 33 MHz
-
ITE IT8728F
- Intel" BD82C216 PCH built-in High Definition Audio up to 192-kHz 32-bit